
    

Term Dates 2022/2023  

Autumn Term 2022 

Begins 

Upper Sixth Prefects, Heads of House and Peer Listeners - Monday 5 September at 3.00pm 

 

New Shell - Monday 5 September at 5.00pm 

 

New Fourth Form joining the School - Tuesday 6 September at 10.30am 

 

New Lower Sixth joining the School - Tuesday 6 September at 1.00pm 

 

All other pupils - Tuesday 6 September from 6.00pm 

Leave Weekend Thursday 29 September to Sunday 2 October 

Exeat Friday 21 October to Wednesday 2 November 

Leave Weekend Friday 18 November to Sunday 20 November 

Ends 
From approx. 6.00pm on Friday 9 December (though pupils may stay until 11.30am on Saturday 

10 December) 

Spring Term 2023 

Begins Monday 9 January 

Leave Weekend Friday 27 January to Sunday 29 January 

Exeat Friday 10 February to Sunday 19 February 

Leave Weekend Friday 10 March to Sunday 12 March 

Ends 
From approx. 7.15pm on Friday 24 March (though pupils may stay until 11.30am on Saturday  

25 March) 

Summer Term 2023 

Begins Monday 17 April 

Leave Weekend Friday 5 May to Sunday 7 May* 

Exeat Friday 26th May to Sunday 4 June 

Leave Weekend Friday 16 June to Sunday 18 June 

Ends Saturday 1 July, after Gaudy 

* Please note that the Bank Holiday on Monday 1st May is a normal school day 

  


